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Slab on Grade: G oF]| A9.2 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - UNITS e | o o Vertical Glazing U-0.28 2108
ELECTRIC CAR STALL 4 A9.3 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - COMMON AREAS ° ° ° R-49 Advanced (U-OOZO) as listed in Section A10221, Ceilings below a vented attic AND PROJECT NUMBER
ELECTRIC CAR STALL - ADA 9.4 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - COMMON AREAS o | o o Rlétg vaﬂtﬁd ceilings with full height of uncompressed insulation extending over the wall top City of Puyallup
ELECTRIC CAR STALL - Multifamily R2 Dwelling unit: 4.5 credits required per Table 406.2: A0 WALL TYPES o« [l pris STe SR Building Author  Checker
COMPACT . Heating option: A10.2 INTERIOR DETAILS o | o | o 2018 WSEC Energy Credit 2.2: REVIEWED ORAWN BY CHECKED BY
STANDARD STALL _ Heat Pump 1 credit Compliance based on _Section R402.4.1.2: Reduce the tested air leakage to 2.0 air . FOR
) _ changes per hour maximum at 50 Pascals OR The approved construction plans, documents, and all COMPLIANCE
Total 71 ‘ 5 credit For Rd-2 _Olccukpanciesé %%tiofnall (f:ompl_iance ba;gdpon S(Iacti:SDR402.4.1.2: Reduce the e_ngti)?eerigg mléglt be postt_ett)n: oln thei_job at all inspections in a BSnowden WESLEY BRADLEY PARK
. . . tested air leakage to O. cfm/sf maximum at ascals VISIDIe and readily accessinle location.
gESHII'lF'{ISE%Pﬁg'I}'(/L\NLEé/UNlT = 67 STALLS 2, 1.5 credit All whole housegyentilz_;ltion requirements as determined by Section M1507.3 of the _ _ _ | 0.7/2'5/2025 PH2 EAST BROWNSTONE
, g No ; International Residential Code or Section 403.8 of the International Mechanical Code shall Full sized legible color plans are required to be provided by 8:14:23 AM
i ; be met with a heat recovery ventilation system with minimum sensible heat recovery the permitee on site for inspection.
icient Water Heating -5 credit *FULL CIVIL DRAWINGS TO BE ISSUED efficiency of 0.65. _ _ —
5.2 Efficient Water Heating .5 credit Approval of submitted plans is not an approval of omissions or
UNDER SEPARATE COVER oversights by this office or non compliance with any applicable
regulations of local government. The contractor is responsible TITLE SHEET
for making sure that the building complies with all applicable
codes and regulations of the local government. T ] ]
[ ]




GENERAL PLAN NOTES

1. TYPICAL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FOR SINGLE STUD WALLS ARE TO FACE OF STUD,
FOR MULTIPLE STUD WALLS DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD ON SHEAR SIDE,
FURRING DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, AND MASONRY DIMENSIONS
ARE TO FACE OF WALL.

2. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE OF CMU FOUNDATION & SHEATHING
AND TO CENTERLINE OF WINDOWS.

3. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS WHEREVER REQUIRED FOR ACCESS TO MECHANICAL I N sl1te
AND/OR ELECTRICAL ITEMS. VERIFY WITH MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL, AND arc h | tects
COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT IF LOCATED IN FINISHED SPACES.

1000 university ave. w.e suite 130

4. PRIME AND PAINT ALL EXPOSED EXTERIOR METALS, ETC. WHICH ARE NOT st. paul, minnesota 55104
PREFINISHED, SUCH AS, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: STEEL LINTELS, BOLLARDS, ETC. 612-252-4820

5. ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL TO BE (1) HOUR FIRE RATED. SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR

prepared by me or under my direct supervision
and that | am a duly licensed architect
under the laws of the State of Washington

6. SEE SHEET A10.1 FOR WALL TYPES.

7. SEE A10 SERIES SHEETS FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR DETAILS.

8. PAINT ALL ITEMS PENETRATING THE SLOPED ROOF TO MATCH ROOFING SEE BELOW

SUCH AS BUT NOT LIMITED TO VENT PIPES, FAN COVERS, ETC. Signature
9. PROVIDE AN AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN THE Dawn Wieczorek

ATTIC INSTEAD OF DRAFTSTOPPING SEE AC1.1 CODE REVIEW. Typed or Printed Name
10. SEE SHEETS A2 SERIES SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS AND FLOOR PLANS. 11192 6/02/23

License # Date

11. AT RESIDENTIAL FLOORS, PROVIDE HANDRAIL ON ONE SIDE OF CORRIDOR.
PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE RAILING AT OPPOSITE SIDE.

12. SEE INTERIOR DESIGNER'S FINISH SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION OF PICTURE & CHAIR
RAILS AND ALL INTERIOR FINISHES.

13. FOR TYPICAL AIR BARRIER INSTALLATION SEE 1/ A6.2

14. SEE SHEET A10.5 FOR TYPICAL FIRESTOPPING PENETRATION DETAILS.

15. ALL QUARTZ OR SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS SHALL HAVE UNDERMOUNT SINKS.
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0-DOOR SCHEDULE - GARAGE LEVEL DOOR AND WINDOW NOTES
Door DOOR FRAME HDW GLASS Auto-| Card | Mag 1. FIRE RATING LABELS ARE SHOWN IN MINUTES UNO.
REV | Number To Room Name Width | HT | THK TYPE MATL| FIN Type MATL | FIN R |Label| Door | Sidelite  OP | Rdr | Hold Comments
yp 2. UNDERCUT AT ALL INTERIOR DOORS UNO.
LEVEL 0 3. DOOR HARDWARE TO BE CENTERED ON RAIL OF PANEL DOORS.
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

1. TYPICAL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FOR SINGLE STUD WALLS ARE TO FACE OF STUD,
FOR MULTIPLE STUD WALLS DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD ON SHEAR SIDE,
FURRING DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, AND MASONRY DIMENSIONS
ARE TO FACE OF WALL.

2. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE OF CMU FOUNDATION & SHEATHING
AND TO CENTERLINE OF WINDOWS.

3. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS WHEREVER REQUIRED FOR ACCESS TO MECHANICAL
AND/OR ELECTRICAL ITEMS. VERIFY WITH MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL, AND
COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT IF LOCATED IN FINISHED SPACES.

4. PRIME AND PAINT ALL EXPOSED EXTERIOR METALS, ETC. WHICH ARE NOT
PREFINISHED, SUCH AS, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: STEEL LINTELS, BOLLARDS, ETC.

5. ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL TO BE (1) HOUR FIRE RATED. SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR
LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF STEEL BEAMS AND COLUMNS.

6. SEE SHEET A10.1 FOR WALL TYPES.
7. SEE A10 SERIES SHEETS FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR DETAILS.

8. PAINT ALL ITEMS PENETRATING THE SLOPED ROOF TO MATCH ROOFING
SUCH AS BUT NOT LIMITED TO VENT PIPES, FAN COVERS, ETC.

9. PROVIDE AN AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN THE
ATTIC INSTEAD OF DRAFTSTOPPING SEE AC1.1 CODE REVIEW.

10. SEE SHEETS A2 SERIES SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS AND FLOOR PLANS.

11. AT RESIDENTIAL FLOORS, PROVIDE HANDRAIL ON ONE SIDE OF CORRIDOR.
PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE RAILING AT OPPOSITE SIDE.

12. SEE INTERIOR DESIGNER'S FINISH SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION OF PICTURE & CHAIR
RAILS AND ALL INTERIOR FINISHES.

13. FOR TYPICAL AIR BARRIER INSTALLATION SEE 1/A6.2
14. SEE SHEET A10.5 FOR TYPICAL FIRESTOPPING PENETRATION DETAILS.

15. ALL QUARTZ OR SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS SHALL HAVE UNDERMOUNT SINKS.
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W) A I GENERAL PLAN NOTES

I
) 1. TYPICAL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FOR SINGLE STUD WALLS ARE TO FACE OF STUD,
W N O RTH FOR MULTIPLE STUD WALLS DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD ON SHEAR SIDE,
a FURRING DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, AND MASONRY DIMENSIONS

COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT IF LOCATED IN FINISHED SPACES. -
architects

4. PRIME AND PAINT ALL EXPOSED EXTERIOR METALS, ETC. WHICH ARE NOT 1000 university ave. w.a suite 130
PREFINISHED, SUCH AS, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: STEEL LINTELS, BOLLARDS, ETC. s e oY

612-252-4820

30 n\ ARE TO FACE OF WALL.
W) SO 2. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE OF CMU FOUNDATION & SHEATHING
/ e TH AND TO CENTERLINE OF WINDOWS.
oL 3. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS WHEREVER REQUIRED FOR ACCESS TO MECHANICAL i i
AND/OR ELECTRICAL ITEMS. VERIFY WITH MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL, AND I N sl te
" 1o VERIFY DIMENSIONS W/ FACE

OF SHEATHING DIMENSIONS IN
OOD FRAME ABOVE
~on

5. ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL TO BE (1) HOUR FIRE RATED. SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR
LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF STEEL BEAMS AND COLUMNS.

| hereby certify that this document was
prepared by me or under my direct supervision
and that | am a duly licensed architect
under the laws of the State of Washington

6. SEE SHEET A10.1 FOR WALL TYPES.

7. SEE A10 SERIES SHEETS FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR DETAILS.

8. PAINT ALL ITEMS PENETRATING THE SLOPED ROOF TO MATCH ROOFING

SUCH AS BUT NOT LIMITED TO VENT PIPES, FAN COVERS, ETC. SEE BELOW
Signature
9. PROVIDE AN AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN THE g
ATTIC INSTEAD OF DRAFTSTOPPING SEE AC1.1 CODE REVIEW. Dawn Wieczorek
Typed or Printed Name
10. SEE SHEETS A2 SERIES SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS AND FLOOR PLANS.
11192 6/02/23

11. AT RESIDENTIAL FLOORS, PROVIDE HANDRAIL ON ONE SIDE OF CORRIDOR. lcense # Date
PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE RAILING AT OPPOSITE SIDE. e

12. SEE INTERIOR DESIGNER'S FINISH SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION OF PICTURE & CHAIR
RAILS AND ALL INTERIOR FINISHES.

13. FOR TYPICAL AIR BARRIER INSTALLATION SEE 1/A6.2

14. SEE SHEET A10.5 FOR TYPICAL FIRESTOPPING PENETRATION DETAILS.

15. ALL QUARTZ OR SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS SHALL HAVE UNDERMOUNT SINKS.
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

1. TYPICAL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS FOR SINGLE STUD WALLS ARE TO FACE OF STUD,
FOR MULTIPLE STUD WALLS DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD ON SHEAR SIDE,
FURRING DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, AND MASONRY DIMENSIONS
ARE TO FACE OF WALL.

2. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE FACE OF CMU FOUNDATION & SHEATHING
1 AND TO CENTERLINE OF WINDOWS.

3. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS WHEREVER REQUIRED FOR ACCESS TO MECHANICAL
AND/OR ELECTRICAL ITEMS. VERIFY WITH MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL, AND
1 COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT IF LOCATED IN FINISHED SPACES.

4. PRIME AND PAINT ALL EXPOSED EXTERIOR METALS, ETC. WHICH ARE NOT
PREFINISHED, SUCH AS, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: STEEL LINTELS, BOLLARDS, ETC.

5. ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL TO BE (1) HOUR FIRE RATED. SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR
LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF STEEL BEAMS AND COLUMNS.

6. SEE SHEET A10.1 FOR WALL TYPES.
7. SEE A10 SERIES SHEETS FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR DETAILS.

8. PAINT ALL ITEMS PENETRATING THE SLOPED ROOF TO MATCH ROOFING
SUCH AS BUT NOT LIMITED TO VENT PIPES, FAN COVERS, ETC.

9. PROVIDE AN AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN THE
ATTIC INSTEAD OF DRAFTSTOPPING SEE AC1.1 CODE REVIEW.

10. SEE SHEETS A2 SERIES SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS AND FLOOR PLANS.

11. AT RESIDENTIAL FLOORS, PROVIDE HANDRAIL ON ONE SIDE OF CORRIDOR.
PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE RAILING AT OPPOSITE SIDE.

12. SEE INTERIOR DESIGNER'S FINISH SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION OF PICTURE & CHAIR
RAILS AND ALL INTERIOR FINISHES.

13. FOR TYPICAL AIR BARRIER INSTALLATION SEE 1/A6.2
14. SEE SHEET A10.5 FOR TYPICAL FIRESTOPPING PENETRATION DETAILS.

15. ALL QUARTZ OR SOLID SURFACE COUNTERS SHALL HAVE UNDERMOUNT SINKS.
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DOOR AND WINDOW NOTES 0-DOOR SCHEDULE - GARAGE LEVEL
1. FIRE RATING LABELS ARE SHOWN IN MINUTES UNO. Door DOOR FRAME HDW GLASS Auto- Card | Mag
9. UNDERCUT AT ALL INTERIOR DOORS UNO. REV | Number To Room Name Width | HT | THK TYPE MATL FIN | Type | MATL | FIN R |Label Door | Sidelite | OP | Rdr Hold Comments
3. DOOR HARDWARE TO BE CENTERED ON RAIL OF PANEL DOORS. LEVEL 0
0001 PARKING SOUTH 3-0" | 7-0" | 134" F HM PT | F1A HM PT 634X . WEATHERSTRIPPING; WELDED
4. SEE A11.1 FOR DOOR TYPES FLANGE
0001A 16'-0" | 8'-2" 0" COILING SECURITY GATE
5. REFER TO ELEVATIONS AND PLANS FOR WINDOWS LOCATIONS REQUIRING — —= .
SAFETY GLAZING TO MEET IBC 2406. WINDOWS WITH T* INCLUDED IN TAG 1 0004 STORAGE 3-0 7-0" | 13/ F HM PT | F1A HM PT | 034X03 . WEATHERSTRIPPING
INDICATES SAFETY GLAZING IS REQ'D. 1 0005 TRASH 6'-0" 7-0" 1 3/4" F HM PT F1A HM PT 044B05 |90
0006 ELEV LOBBY 3-0" | 7-0" [ 134" NL HM | PT | F1A HM PT | 634X02 |S IT -
6. ALL DRYWALL "DW" FRAMED OPENINGS ARE TIMELY FRAMES WITH WD TRIM. 1 0007 EE 3-6" 7'-0" | 13/4" F HM PT F1A HM PT 034B |90
VERIFY FINISH OF FRAME AND TRIM WITH ID. 0011 ELECT 3.0 | 7-0" | 132" F oM T | FiA Y T 052A 160
0011A DATA 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT 034
GLAZING TYPES 1 0011B BIKES 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT 030D .
- 0012 RES STORAGE 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT 030D
:¥ ] :,’:‘lgﬂtﬂgg #'SI\Z‘JEER'\Q%ERED 0013 MECH/WATER SERVICE 6-0" | 77-0" | 13/4" F HM | PT | F1A HM PT | 044B05
P 1/4" PLATE GLASS ASI-2  |0013A DAS 6-0" | 7°-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT | 044B05 |90
T 1/4" TEMPERED 1 0015 STORAGE 3-6" | 7°-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT 030D
F  1/4"FROSTED GLASS ST-A0 STAIR A 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" F HM PT | F1A HM PT | 030A01 180 WEATHERSTRIPPING
W  1/4" WIRED GLASS
DOOR AND WINDOW ABBREVIATIONS 1-DOOR SCHEDULE - FIRST FLOOR
ALUM ALUMINUM NL NARROW LITE Door DOOR FRAME GLASS Auto-| Card | Mag
AP FLUSH W/ APPLIED MLDG ocC OVERHEAD COILING : YT
CA CASEMENT WINDOW OH OVERHEAD SEGMENTAL REV Number To Room Name Width HT THK | TYPE MATL| FIN Type MATL FIN HDWR Label Door | Sidelite OP Rdr | Hold Comments
CcL CHAIN LINK PLAM PLASTIC LAMINATE
DW DRYWALL (SEE NOTES ABOVE) PREFIN  PRE-FINISHED LEVEL 1 - EAST
E G Ebﬂf'& ASS EI, E’X'I';ED PANEL 1030 VESTIBULE 6-0" | 77-0" | 134" | FG AL | AN | F2 AL AN | 264E44 T - o AUTO OP BOTH DOORS
FRP FIBERGLASS REINFORCED SCHB SOLID CORE HARDBOARD 1030E VESTIBULE 6-0" | 7°-0" | 13/4" | FG AL AN F2 AL AN 182XL IT AUTO OP BOTH DOORS
PLASTIC SCR SCREEN 1031A ELECT. 3'-0" 6'-8" | 13/4" AP MCWV | ST F1 DW PREFIN | 034A01 |20
FX FIXED WINDOW SCW SOLID CORE WOOD 1032 TRASH 3-0" | 6'-8" | 134" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW | PREFIN| 030A01 |45
HCHB HOLLOW CORE HARDBOARD SH SINGLE HUNG WINDOW 1033 CLOSET 3-0" 6'-8" | 13/4" AP MCWV | ST F1 DW PREFIN 034 60
E'\CAW Egtligw EA(é?AELWOOD g# g#BL’I‘G’G'—'D'NG WINDOW 1035 BLDG STORAGE 3-0" | 6-8" | 13/4" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW | PREFIN | 034A01 |20
HMKD HOLLOW METAL KNOCKED STL STEEL 1036E COMMONS 6-0" | 7-0" [ 134" | FG AL | AN F2 AL AN | 264E44 IT - WEATHERSTRIPPING
DOWN R TRAFFIC DOOR (SOLID CORE) 1037 TOILET 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 031101 |20
IF INSULATED FIBERGLASS CLWD CLAD WOOD 1039E CORR S1 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" | FG AL AN F1 AL AN | 254X82 IT .
IM INSULATED METAL WD WOOD 1040 MECH 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" AP | MCwv | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
MCWV  MINERAL CORE WD VENEER 1041 TOILET 3-0" | 6-8" | 13/4"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 031110
1042 GAME ROOM 3-0" | 6'-8" | 134" AP | MCWV | ST F4 DW |PREFIN| 030D |20 T
1042-1E GAME ROOM 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" | FG AL AN F1 AL AN | 254X82 T .
1042-2E GAME ROOM 6-0" | 7°-0" | 13/4" | FG AL AN F2 AL AN IT NOT AN EXIT; DOOR FIXED; NO HARDWARE EXCEPT PULLS
1042-3E GAME ROOM 6'-0" | 7°-0" | 13/4" | FG AL AN F2 AL AN IT NOT AN EXIT; DOOR FIXED; NO HARDWARE EXCEPT PULLS
TYPICAL UNIT DOOR SCHEDULE 1042-4E GAME ROOM 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" | FG AL | AN | F1 AL AN | 254X82 T -
DOOR FRAME 1043E OUTDOOR SHED 6'-0" | 7°-0" | 13/4" F HM PT F1 HM | PREFIN HASP & PADLOCK; WELDED FLANGE
DOOR FIRE ST-A1 STAIR A1 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 . STAIR SIDE CARD RDR; ELECTRIC LOCK
NO. NAME WIDTH | HT | THK TYPE MAT| FIN | TYPE MAT | FIN HDWR | RATING COMMENTS ST-A1E STAIR A1 3'-0" 7°-0" | 13/4" FG AL AN F1 AL AN | 254X82 IT .
ST-B1 STAIR B1 3-0" | 6-8" | 134" AP | MCwv | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 . STAIR SIDE CARD RDR; ELECTRIC LOCK
A ENTRY 3-0" |6'-8" 13/4" AP SCHB| PT F1 DW PT 039U99 20 MIN-S CONCEALED DROP BOTTOM ST-B1E STAIR B1 3'-0" 7-0" | 13/4" FG AL AN F1 AL AN 254X82 IT o
A1 |[ENTRY 3-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP-1 IF PT F5 WD | PREFIN| 039U97 - EXTERIOR/WD TRIM INTERIOR/FG STORM DR
B  |BED/BATH 3-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 011U
B1 |BATH 3-0" [6'-8"[13/4" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 011U
BP |BED/BATH POCKET 3-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 006C POCKET W/PULL BOTH SIDES 2-DOOR SCHEDULE - SECOND FLOOR
C2.5 |CLOSET 2'-6" |6'-8" 13/4" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 010U
C3 |CLOSET 3-0" |6-8" 134" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN| 010U Door . DOOR FRAME GLA§S ___Auto- Card | Mag
CF25 |CLOSET 2-6" 16'-8" 13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 005 BIFOLD - FULL JAMB REV | Number To Room Name Width | HT | THK [ TYPE MATL FIN Type MATL 6 FIN | HDWR |Label Door | Sidelite| OP | Rdr | Hold Comments
CF3 |[CLOSET 3-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 005 SINGLE BIFOLD - FULL JAMB
CF4 |CLOSET 4'-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 005A BIFOLD PAIR - FULL JAMB LEVEL 2 - EAST
CF5 |CLOSET 5-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 005A BIFOLD PAIR - FULL JAMB 2032A TRASH 3-0" | 6-8 134" AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 030A01 |45
CF6 |CLOSET 6'-0" |6'-8"|13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 005A BIFOLD PAIR - FULL JAMB 2033 ELECT 3-0" | 6-8"|134" | AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
CP3 |POCKET/CLOSET 3-0" [6'-8"13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 006B POCKET W/PULL BOTH SIDES 2033A CORR E2 3-0" | 6-8|134"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
D3 |SUNROOM 3'-0" [6'-8"|13/4"| FG-MUNTINS |SCWD PREFIN| PREHUNG| WD |PREFIN 025U PAIR 2035 DATA 3-0" | 6-8"|134" | AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
D4 |SUNROOM 4'-0" [6'-8"/13/4"| FG-MUNTINS |SCWD |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 025U PAIR 2036 CLUBROOM 3-0" | 6-8"|134" | AP |MCWV | ST F4 DW |PREFIN| 030D |20 T
D5 |CLOSET 5'-0" [6'-8"| 13/4" RP HCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 010U 2036A CLUB ELECT. 4-0" | 6-8"|134"| AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01
DP5 |DEN 5'-0" [6'-8"| 13/4"| FG-MUNTINS |SCWD PREFIN| PREHUNG| WD |PREFIN 006A PAIR/MUNTINS/POCKET/PULL BOTH SIDES 2037 TOILET 3-0" | 6-8|134"| AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 031110
M  |MECHANICAL 2'-10" |7'-0"[ 13/4" RP SCHB |PREFIN| PREHUNG | WD | PREFIN 015U SMOKE SEAL & SILL ST-A2 STAIR A2 3-0" | 6-8 134" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 o STAIR SIDE CARD RDR;
O |OPENING 5-0" |7'-0" WD ST CASED OPENING ELECTRIC LOCK
ST-B2 STAIR B2 3-0" | 6-8]134"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 o STAIR SIDE CARD RDR;
ELECTRIC LOCK
N
3-DOOR SCHEDULE - THIRD FLOOR
Door DOOR FRAME GLASS Auto- Card Mag
REV | Number To Room Name Width | HT | THK |TYPE MATL| FIN | Type | MATL| FIN | HDWR Label Door Sidelite OP | Rdr | Hold Comments
NOTE: ALSO SEE
MECHANICAL PLANS FOR LEVEL 3 - EAST
LOUVER TYPES & SIZES 3030A TRASH 3-0" | 6-8 134" AP |[MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 030A01 [90
o 3031A MECH 3-0" | 6-8|134"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
P L4 5-0 ) 3033 RESIDENT STORAGE 3-0" | 6-8"|134" | AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 030D |20
+—t - 3 - o 3034 STORAGE/ELEC 3-0" | 6-8|134"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 030D |20
3036 MECH 3-0" | 6-8|134"| AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034A01 |20
5 5 5 3037 RES STORAGE 3-0" | 6-8" 134" | AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 030D
. ! : I —— 3037-1 RES STORAGE 3-0" | 7-0" | 13/4" | FG AL AN F1 AL AN | 254X82 IT
i in - ST-A3 STAIR A3 3-0" | 6-8]134"| AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 o STAIR SIDE CARD RDR;
5 - 4 ELECTRIC LOCK
ST-B3 STAIR B3 3-0" | 6-8"]134"| AP |MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60 o STAIR SIDE CARD RDR;
-~ ELECTRIC LOCK
i V3 V3 ST-C3 STAIR C3 3-0" | 6-8"|134" | AP | MCWV | ST F1 DW |PREFIN| 034E32 |60
~ ~ ~
DECORATIVE MECH TOWER ROOF
5 LOUVER LOUVER VENT
"
5! - OII
S
. . TEMPERED GLASS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT
&~ A S | PANELS MORE THAN 4 SF AND ANITHIN 18"
T ) AFF. (IBC 2406.3.7)
. p— . TEMPERED GLASS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT
in PANELS WNITHIN 24" OF THE ARC OF A
DOOR SWING. (IBC 2406.3.6)
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